
Accepting Mothers Day Reservations Call 925-706-4232.

Soup Du Jour

Pork Pozole or Chicken Tortilla

All Day Mexican Specials

Mexican Tilapia Vera Cruz
A Tilapia fillet pan seared to perfection and topped with a A Tilapia fillet pan seared to perfection and topped with a A Tilapia fillet pan seared to perfection and topped with a A Tilapia fillet pan seared to perfection and topped with a 
spicy Vera Cruz tomato sauce with tiger shrimp. Served spicy Vera Cruz tomato sauce with tiger shrimp. Served spicy Vera Cruz tomato sauce with tiger shrimp. Served spicy Vera Cruz tomato sauce with tiger shrimp. Served 

with Spanish rice and garlic broccoli  $12.95with Spanish rice and garlic broccoli  $12.95with Spanish rice and garlic broccoli  $12.95with Spanish rice and garlic broccoli  $12.95

Salmon and Avocado Tacos
Three semi crispy tacos stuffed with spicy salmon, shredded cabbage,Three semi crispy tacos stuffed with spicy salmon, shredded cabbage,Three semi crispy tacos stuffed with spicy salmon, shredded cabbage,Three semi crispy tacos stuffed with spicy salmon, shredded cabbage,

smashed avocado and pico de gallo salsa. Served withsmashed avocado and pico de gallo salsa. Served withsmashed avocado and pico de gallo salsa. Served withsmashed avocado and pico de gallo salsa. Served with
caesar salad and our house hot sauce  $8.95caesar salad and our house hot sauce  $8.95caesar salad and our house hot sauce  $8.95caesar salad and our house hot sauce  $8.95

Chile Verde Pork Burrito
A flour tortilla stuffed with tender pork simmered in green chiles.A flour tortilla stuffed with tender pork simmered in green chiles.A flour tortilla stuffed with tender pork simmered in green chiles.A flour tortilla stuffed with tender pork simmered in green chiles.
Topped with green sauce and served with Spanish rice and refriedTopped with green sauce and served with Spanish rice and refriedTopped with green sauce and served with Spanish rice and refriedTopped with green sauce and served with Spanish rice and refried
beans. Garnished with salsa, guacamole and sour cream  $9.50beans. Garnished with salsa, guacamole and sour cream  $9.50beans. Garnished with salsa, guacamole and sour cream  $9.50beans. Garnished with salsa, guacamole and sour cream  $9.50

Nacho Cheese Burger
Twin chuck patties on a toasted bun topped with a crisp tortillaTwin chuck patties on a toasted bun topped with a crisp tortillaTwin chuck patties on a toasted bun topped with a crisp tortillaTwin chuck patties on a toasted bun topped with a crisp tortilla
round, and smothered with melted cheese, jalapeno peppers,round, and smothered with melted cheese, jalapeno peppers,round, and smothered with melted cheese, jalapeno peppers,round, and smothered with melted cheese, jalapeno peppers,

guacamole and pico di gallo salsaguacamole and pico di gallo salsaguacamole and pico di gallo salsaguacamole and pico di gallo salsa


